2003 KLX400R PARTS DIAGRAM
Oil Hose
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2003 KLX400R PARTS LIST
Oil Hose
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
GASKET,10X14X3.6 (Ref # 11061) 11061-S021 1
GASKET,14X20X1.5 (Ref # 11061A) 11061-S065 2
GASKET,STRAINER (Ref # 11061B) 11061-S088 1
FILTER-OIL (Ref # 49065) 49065-S005 1
GAUGE,OIL LEVEL (Ref # 52005) 52005-S007 1
PIN,CRANKCASE (Ref # 92043) 92043-S024 2
RING-O,D=3.1 (Ref # 92055) 92055-S006 1
RING-O,OIL HOSE (Ref # 92055A) 92055-S054 2
PLUG,OIL DRAIN (Ref # 92066) 92066-S036 1
BOLT (Ref # 92153) 92153-S168 1
BOLT,OIL HOSE,14X27 (Ref # 92153A) 92153-S289 1
BOLT (Ref # 92153B) 92153-S337 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171) 92171-S085 2
CLAMP,OIL HOSE (Ref # 92171A) 92171-S115 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171B) 92171-S121 1
TUBE,OIL TANK,RH (Ref # 92191) 92191-S071 1
TUBE,OIL TANK OVER FLOW (Ref # 92191A) 92191-S073 1
TUBE,OIL TANK,LH (Ref # 92191B) 92191-S085 1
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.